- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 39 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 14, strike "2025" and insert "<u>2030</u>"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 16, delete "<u>\$.....</u>" and insert "<u>\$2,400,000</u>" and delete "<u>is</u>" and insert "<u>and</u>
- 1.4 <u>\$100,000 in fiscal year 2025 are</u>"